DTAOFC Series
Heatless Desiccant Air Dryers for the Oil & Gas Industry
Parker domnick hunter’s DTAOFC Series of heatless
desiccant dryers provide a continuous supply of dry, oil-
free compressed air by automatically cycling the flow
of air through two desiccant towers.  Compressed air is
dried through one tower while the other desiccant tower is
being regenerated by a portion of the dried air.  Cycling is

                                   = 94.4 scfm (2.67 Nm3/min)
Flowrate
scfm
Model
Pipe
Size
In/
Out
Height
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
Depth
in (mm)
Pre-Filter After-Filter
15 DTAOFC15A1E 3/8” 47 1/8 (1197) 19 5/8 (498) 14 (356) AA015BNFI AR015BNMI
23 DTAOFC23A1E 3/8” 47 1/8 (1197) 19 5/8 (498) 14 (356) AA015BNFI AR015BNMI
36 DTAOFC36A1E 1/2” 67 1/4 (1708) 20 1/2 (521) 14 (356) AA015CNFI AR015CNMI
50 DTAOFC50A1E 1/2” 68 1/8 (1730) 24 (610) 14 (356) AA020CNFI AR020CNMI
80 DTAOFC80A1E 3/4” 68 1/8 (1730) 24 (610) 14 (356) AA025DNFI AR025DNMI
105 DTAOFC105A1E 1” 80 5/8 (2048) 31 3/8 (797) 18 (457) AA025ENFI AR025ENMI
140 DTAOFC140A1E 1” 80 5/8 (2048) 31 3/8 (797) 18 (457) AA030ENFI AR030ENMI
220 DTAOFC220A1E 1 1/2” 81 7/8 (2080) 37 3/4 (959) 21 11/16 (551) AA030GNFI AR030GNMI
280 DTAOFC280A1E 1 1/2” 81 7/8 (2080) 40 3/8 (1025) 21 11/16 (551) AA035GNFI AR035GNMI
360 DTAOFC360A1E 1 1/2” 81 7/8 (2080) 40 3/8 (1025) 21 11/16 (551) AA040GNFI AR040GNMI
500 DTAOFC500A1E 2” CF CF CF AA045HNFI AR045HNMI
Standard Equipment Optional Equipment
•	 ETL Listed
•	 Electric 120V/1Ph/60Hz
•	 Solid State Controller